
Brock () -vs- Waterloo ()
2/16/2012 at Waterloo

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/16/2012
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 3:20
Attendance: 245
Location: Waterloo

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 OT 2 Total
Brock 1 0 0 0 1 2
Waterloo 0 1 0 0 0 1

BRO: Thomas  Stajan (1); Derek Brochu (1)
WAT: Tyler Moir (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WAT
1st 16:39 BRO Thomas  Stajan Kaine Geldart, Kevin  Christmas PP 1 0
2nd 10:49 WAT Tyler Moir Joe Underwood, Thomas Cardiff SH 1 1
OT 18:35 BRO Derek Brochu Jordan Gignac, Ryan Allen EV 2 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Daniel Tanel 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 10:16 PP
1st WAT Thomas Cardiff 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 15:11 PP
1st BRO Kevin  Christmas 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:01 PP
2nd BRO Sean  Jones 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:25
2nd WAT Steve Whitely 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:25
2nd BRO Anthony Geldart 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 7:22 PP
2nd WAT Jarrett Schnurr 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:33 PP
2nd BRO Eric Bonawitz 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:51
2nd WAT Tyler Moir 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:51
2nd BRO Isaac Smeltzer 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:23 PP
2nd BRO Jake Laplante 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 18:30 PP
3rd WAT Jarrett Schnurr 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:29 PP
3rd BRO Kevin  Christmas 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:25
3rd WAT Tyler Moir 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 11:57 PP
4th BRO Ryan Allen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:26
4th WAT Jarred Parent 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:26
OT WAT Kealin Wong 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:13 PP
OT BRO CJ Dickson 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:25 PP
OT BRO Isaac Smeltzer 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 16:24
OT WAT Josh Schappert 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:24



Individual
Brock 2

Waterloo 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Anthony Geldart 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
3 Steve Miller 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Eric Bonawitz 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Kevin  Christmas 0 1 0 0 - 2-4 0
7 Isaac Smeltzer 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
8 CJ Dickson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Josh Schram 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Kaine Geldart 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
13 Pat Henderson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Thomas  Stajan 1 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Ryan Allen 0 1 0 +1 - 1-2 0
19 Jordan Gignac 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
20 Andrew Boudreau 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Derek Brochu 1 0 0 +1 - - 0
23 Daniel Tanel 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
26 Dylan MacEachern 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Sean  Jones 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
29 Adrian Volpe 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Kurt Jory 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Jake Laplante 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 2 4 0 5 0-0 11-22 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Justin Leclerc 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Ryan Molle 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Kealin Wong 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
8 Thomas Cardiff 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Jeff Einhorn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Chris Ray 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
14 Jarrett Schnurr 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
15 Greg Steffes 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Spencer Thompson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Joe Underwood 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
18 Josh Schappert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Rob Watson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Andy  Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Josh Woolley 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Mike Veysey 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
28 Jarred Parent 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
29 Blake Chartier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Keaton Hartigan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
40 Tyler Moir 1 0 0 +1 - 2-4 0
44 Steve Whitely 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 1 2 0 -1 0-0 9-18 0

Brock Goalkeeping Waterloo Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Adrian Volpe 0:00 0 0 0
33 Kurt Jory W 88:35 1 0 31

Totals 1 0 31

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Justin Leclerc 0:00 0 0 0
30 Keaton Hartigan L 88:35 2 0 48

Totals 2 0 48

Brock Faceoffs Waterloo Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


